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Diversion of 0.9612 hect of forest land in favour of secretary

municipal council,jind for construction of Road from narwana Road
to zypsum factory along julani minor (RHS)at RD Oto RD 1350 in

under Forest Division & District Jind, Haryana.
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Compensatory Afforestation :
Additional Compensatory Afforestation

Penal Compesatory Afforestation
Catchment Area Treatment

Safety Zone
Additional Charges for protected area

Net Present Value (NPV)
Penalty for Violation as per GOl Letter

No. 11-42/2014/FC Dt.29.01.2018

Any other Charges (if any): Soil
and Moisture Conservation
Other Charges 1 (if any) (Felling Charges)

Other Charges 2 (if any)
Other Charges 3 (if any)
Total

Remarks

DFO/lind/Demand Letter/Neetu

1791684
0
0
0
0
0
852584

0
0

591256
60444
179168
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